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Baldwin, Julie K  (DLEG)

From: State of Michigan LISTSERV Server (14.5) [LISTSERV@LISTSERV.MICHIGAN.GOV]
Sent: Monday, July 30, 2007 10:20 AM
To: Baldwin, Julie K  (DLEG)
Subject: File: "MPSC-10KWANDUNDER LIST"

jennifer.alvarado@GLREA.ORG          Jennifer Alvarado
jeff-np6021@EARTHLINK.NET            Jeff Anthony
janthony@AWEA.ORG                    Jeffrey E. Anthony
panzell@GLENERGY.COM                 Pat Anzell
Wayneapple@AOL.COM                   Wayne Appleyard
jaault@VOYAGER.NET                   Jim Ault
baldwinj2@MICHIGAN.GOV               Julie Baldwin
greatlakesolar@COMCAST.NET           Lary Bannasch
MrJBarclay@EARTHLINK.NET             Joshua Barclay
barclay@WESTBLOOMFIELD.K12.MI.US     Joshua Barclay
mbarclay@UMICH.EDU                   Mel Barclay
mark@BAUERPOWER.US                   Mark Bauer
tomb@DET-EJATC.ORG                   Thomas Bowes
christinidisj@DTEENERGY.COM          Jon Christinidis
gaclark2@AEP.COM                     Greg Clark
sam@TRINITYESS.COM                   Sam Clark
ryan.cook@CLEARENERGYBROKERAGE.COM   Ryan Cook
coon@UMICH.EDU                       Chris Coon
mark.crorey@ATT.NET                  Mark Crorey
kdcurry@AEP.COM                      Kent Curry
tony@GOFORSOLAR.COM                  Tony D'Alecy
wday@ATCLLC.COM                      Warren Day
sjdenison@VOYAGER.NET                Suzy Denison
DMDerricks@INTEGRYSGROUP.COM         Derricks, Dennis M
woodland@AIRADVANTAGE.NET            Brion Dickens
dohertyr1@MICHIGAN.GOV               Roger Doherty
duttonk@DTEENERGY.COM                Karen Dutton -  DTE Energy
falletiche@DTEENERGY.COM             Ed Falletich
fortson.dan@FRONIUS.COM              Dan Fortson
bfrench@ATCLLC.COM                   Brett French
freidlinek@DTEENERGY.COM             Karen Friedline
harsh@MSU.EDU                        Steve Harsh
John.Heibel@SMITHS-AEROSPACE.COM     Heibel, John (AGRE)
shirsch@CMSENERGY.COM                Stephen T Hirsch
bwjohnson@ACNINC.NET                 Brad Johnson
jkass@TWMI.RR.COM                    Janet Kass
janet.kiley@GMAIL.COM                Janet Kiley
detroitenergynetwork@GMAIL.COM       Brandon Knight
twkowaleski@CMSENERGY.COM            Timothy W Kowaleski
don.lechnar@OPKNOWLEDGE-ADVISORS.COM Don Lechnar
jlutz@NATURALPROFIT.COM              Janette Lutz
Mahone.Mornete@FRONIUS.COM           Moe Mahone
Manvills@EWASHTENAW.ORG              Steve Manville
spmwindpower@EARTHLINK.NET           Pierre Marcotte
Pierre.J.Marcotte@SPRINT.COM         Pierre marcotte
millermtu@HOTMAIL.COM                Michael Miller
millsb2@MICHIGAN.GOV                 Brian Mills
skm7@ALPENAPOWER.COM                 Steve Mitchell
robert.e.molde@XCELENERGY.COM        Molde, Robert E
moresea@MICHIGAN.GOV                 Alex Morese
zimon314@GMAIL.COM                   Scott Morrison
Georgemor@CHARTERMI.NET              George Morstadt
nickdg@DTEENERGY.COM                 David G Nick
laveret@DTEENERGY.COM                Thomas J.  LaVere P.E.
tom@STRAITHCONSTRUCTION.COM          Thomas W. Straith P.E.
Tanya.Paslawski@DIRECTENERGY.COM     Paslawski, Tanya
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paytashs@MICHIGAN.GOV                Steve Paytash
mpeters@COUNTRYLINES.COM             Mike Peters
svpirrone@YAHOO.COM                  Samuel Pirrone
jmpolich@CMSENERGY.COM               Jill M Polich
RGPPro2K@AOL.COM                     Robert G. Pratt
dpung@MICHIGAN.GOV                   Dale Pung
BQueen@MESSAGE.NMC.EDU               Bill Queen
bwrasher@CMSENERGY.COM               Bruce W Rasher
rob@ROBERTREESE.COM                  Robert Reese
sarverj@MICHIGAN.GOV                 Sarver, John H (DLEG)
jhsarve@MICHIGAN.GOV                 John Sarver
pschimpke@MPOWER.ORG                 Peter Schimpke
michelle.schlosser@XCELENERGY.COM    Schlosser, Michelle D
shumateassoc@SBCGLOBAL.NET           Shumate & Associates
l-ces@HOTMAIL.COM                    Sam Simonetta
dsmith@ATCLLC.COM                    Dave Smith
stantont1@MICHIGAN.GOV               Tom Stanton
nsinrh@AOL.COM                       Norm Stevens
michiganwind4energy@YAHOO.COM        Tammy Stoner
spstubleski@CMSENERGY.COM            Steve Stubleski
Fino.Tiberi@EUB.CA                   Fino Tiberi
Arthur.Toy@PFIZER.COM                Art Toy
winerytech@CHARTERMI.NET             Garth Ward
swatson@WNJ.COM                      Scott Watson
geo@TOAST.NET                        George Wood
Thomas.Yohn@XCELENERGY.COM           Yohn, Thomas J
*
* Total number of users subscribed to the list:     82
* Total number of local host users on the list:      0
*


